
Mary Star of the Sea 
 Infant Baptism Schedule 

January to June 2017 
 

 

November 2016 

Spanish pre-baptismal class by appointment with Louisa Marchione (310-418-3484) 
 
Pre-Baptism Class  
 
January         
Thursday, 12 January 7:00 P.M. (Parish Center 
    Round Room) 
 
Sunday, 15 January 2:00 P.M. (Msgr. Scott 
    Building, Room 111) 
 
February         
Thursday, 9 February 7:00 P.M. (Parish Center 
    Round Room) 
 
Sunday, 19 February 2:00 P.M. (Msgr. Scott 
    Building, Room 111) 
 
March         
Thursday, 9 March 7:00 P.M. (Parish Center 
    Round Room) 
 
Sunday, 19 March  2:00 P.M. (Msgr. Scott 
    Building, Room 111) 
 
April          
Thursday, 6 April  7:00 P.M. (Parish Center 
    Round Room) 
 
May          
 
Thursday, 11 May  7:00 P.M. (Parish Center 
    Round Room) 
 
Sunday, 21 May  2:00 P.M. (Msgr. Scott 
    Building, Room 111) 
 
June          
Thursday, 8 June   7:00 P.M. (Parish Center 
    Round Room) 
 
Sunday, 18 June  2:00 P.M. (Msgr. Scott 
    Building, Room 111) 
 
  

 

 
Baptism  
 
January       
  Saturday 14 January 12:30 P.M. 
 
Spanish:  Sunday, 15 January 3:00 P.M. 
 
  Saturday, 28 January 12:30 P.M. 
 
February       

Saturday, 11 February 12:30 P.M. 
 
Spanish: Sunday, 19 February 3:00 P.M. 
 

Saturday, 25 February 12:30 P.M. 
 
March        

Saturday, 11 March 12:30 P.M. 
 
Spanish: Sunday, 19 March  3:00 P.M. 
 

Saturday, 25 March 12:30 P.M. 
 
April        

Saturday, 22 April 12:30 P.M. 
 
 
May        
Spanish: Sunday, 21 May 3:00 P.M. 
 

Saturday, 27 May 12:30 P.M. 
 
 
 
 
June        

Saturday, 10 June 12:30 P.M. 
 
Spanish: Sunday, 18 June 3:00 P.M. 
 

Saturday, 24 June 12:30 P.M. 


